
1

28

11

9

7

6

14
12

13

15
5

4

3

10

5/23/18



GHO Disconnect Box

1 GHO Disconnect Box

2 Bearing 3/4

3 Brake Solenoid

4 Ground Screw #8-32 x 3/8

5 Washer SAE #8

6 GHO aux. brake release connector

7 Cotter Pin 3/32 x 1

8 GHO Brake Release Lever

9 Track Bolt  1/4-20

10 Hex Nut 1/4-20

11 Fiber Washer

12 Hoist Switch

13 Machine Screw #6-32 X 1

14 Lock Nut #6-32

15 Tapping Screw #8-32 x 3/4


	Sheet2
	Drawing View3


